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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

2

4

7

8

9

10

12

14

17

19

21

22

23

24

25

FRIES Thorsten

PEDERSEN Nicolai N.

ELLEBAEK Tobias H.

LARSEN Martin

YOUNG Andersen Kasper

ROKKJAER Rasmus

THIEL Casper

LENTHE Jannick

BAAGOE Theis

SORENSEN Tim D.

BACH HANSEN Kenneth

CHRISTENSEN Bjarke

MOUSING NIELSEN Lars

KISUM Kasper

SOMMER Nicolai N.

ANTONSEN Rene

Goalkeeper

Goalkeeper

18
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18

17

19

19

19

18

19

19

19

19

18

19

19

 18.5

193

193

192

190

194

190

189

202

176

182

187

195

184

194

190.1

82

95

83

74

92

82

94

92

75

81

80

101

75

96

 85.9

24

7

37

32

11

2

8

35

29

32

2

33

34

16

12

9

 20.2

27

96

121

15

1

15

119

125

1

75

72

36

44

16

 54.5

A

B

C

D

E

SABROE THOMESN Per

HANSEN Claus

PADKAER PETERSEN Thomas

VANDBAEK Per

NIELSEN Anker

ASSISTANT COACH

COACH

PHYSIOTHERAPIST

ASSISTANT COACH

OFFICIAL

22/01/1993

15/02/1994

15/05/1992

19/09/1992

20/12/1993

06/02/1992

13/01/1992

18/03/1992

12/11/1992

10/02/1992

14/05/1992

26/01/1992

04/03/1992

20/08/1992

11/03/1992

04/03/1992

Birth Date Club

KIF Kolding

GOG

Stoholm IF

Aalborg Handbold

Bjerringbro fH

Mors-thy Handbold

Mors-thy Handbold

Nordsjaelland Handbold

Bjerringbro-Silkeborg

Skive fH

SonderjyskE

Skjern Handbold

Ajax Kbh.

Nordsjaelland Handbold

Stoholm IF

Aalborg Handbold
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